Date

8/23/19

8/30/19

9/6/19

9/12/19 (Thursday)
9/26/19 (Thursday)
10/4/19

10/19/19 (Saturday)
10/25/19

11/1/19

11/7/19 (Thursday)

William Henry Spencer

Football Schedule

2019 - 2020

“One Wave at a Time”

Opponent

Columbus

Carver (Heritage Bowl)
Northside

Schley County

Heard County

Lamar County
Callaway

Temple

Bremen (Senior Night)

Jordan (Homecoming)

Location
Memorial
Memorial
Memorial
Kinnett
Kinnett
Lamar County
Kinnett
Temple
Memorial

Kinnett

Time

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
3:00pm
8:00pm
7:30pm

7:00pm



