William Henry Spencer

Football Schedule

2019 - 2020

"One Wave at a Time"

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
8/23/19	Columbus	Memorial	7:30pm
8/30/19	Carver (Heritage Bowl)	Memorial	7:30pm
9/6/19	Northside	Memorial	7:30pm
9/12/19 (Thursday)	Schley County	Kinnett	7:00pm
9/26/19 (Thursday)	Heard County	Kinnett	7:00pm
10/4/19	Lamar County	Lamar County	7:30pm
10/19/19 (Saturday)	Callaway	Kinnett	3:00pm
10/25/19	Temple	Temple	8:00pm
11/1/19	Bremen (Senior Night)	Memorial	7:30pm
11/7/19 (Thursday)	Jordan (Homecoming)	Kinnett	7:00pm